Internationaux de France Mid-Amateurs Messieurs
Coupe MURAT

du 05/07/2024 au 07/07/2024 - GOLF DE CHANTILLY
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Liste officielle

NOM Prénom ldx Inscrit le Ligue
LERAY Alexis +5,2 17/05/24 HDF
ROUILLON Hugo +3,9 21/02/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
SCHROEDL Florian +3,6 29/05/24
BUTTARAZZI Romain +3,4 24/05/24 OCCITANIE
STROHMAIER Michael +3,3 31/05/24
DAWS Oliver +3,1 22/03/24
MONTAGNE Adrien +3,1 06/05/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
WOLFF Jean-Jacques +3,0 02/06/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
WIBBELS Robert Lionel +2,8 20/04/24
AUVRAY Tom +2,7 14/05/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
CHARPENTIER Hugo +2,6 26/05/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
DE LA ROYERE lan +2,5 09/04/24 HDF
CARLOTTI Théo +2,5 06/05/24 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
SHANAHAN Mark +2,5 20/05/24
FOSCHIA Nicolas +2,3 13/05/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GONET-SEDILLOT Charles +2,2 20/05/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PENIN Edouard +1,7 16/04/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GANNON Shane +1,6 20/02/24
WATTIER Nathan +1,5 16/01/24 AURA
DELAMPLE Ewen +1,5 30/05/24 AURA
DEBATS Julien +1,4 22/04/24 CENTRE
CHAUVEL Guillaume +1,4 05/06/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
D'AMICO Luigi +1,2 21/05/24
DULTZIN Adrian +0,9 29/04/24 HDF
SINGER Nicolas +0,8 01/02/24 HDF
LEFEBVRE Matthieu +0,8 16/05/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

DAGHER Joseph +0,8 03/06/24 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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NOM Prénom
DE LA CHAISE Ghislain

BARRETT Olan
PESTEL-DEBORD Marc
FEYTONS Kevin

NOEL Bertrand
ROCHAIS Hugues
RECROSIO Thomas
KUBRAK Simon
TAGHER Thierry
RAHME Patrick
WATTIER Frangois
VILATTE Frederic

MECZ Nicolas
VANDIERENDONCK Thibaut
JARNOUX Alexis
GUERIN Benjamin
LEBON Thomas
BROSCH Vincent
GOTTI Arthur
HEMMERLE Raphaél
OCKERS Sam
MAAROUFI Walid
GODFREY Jacques
PREVOTE Mathias
BOUILLET Hubert Marie
COURTEVILLE Alexandre
CAMPAGNOL David
BROCAS Julien

SEO Junghyun
GOSSET Gilles
LAMBLIN Olivier

KRAST Nicolas
BONIAK Matthieu
ABLANCOURT Jérémy
GODET Gautier
REGENT Bruno

DE LA MORANDIERE Tancréde

MALMONTE Stephane

ldx
+0,7

+0,6
+0,5
+0,5
+0,4
+0,3
+0,3
+0,2
+0,2
+0,2
+0,1
+0,1
+0,1
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,2
0,3
0,4
0,4
0,6
0,7
0,7
0,8
0,9
0,9
0,9
0,9
0,9
0,9
11
11
11
11
12
12
1.2

1,3

Inscrit le

23/05/24

13/05/24

29/03/24

26/05/24

07/04/24

17/05/24

04/06/24

14/02/24

09/04/24

02/06/24

21/03/24

21/05/24

05/06/24

18/03/24

08/04/24

05/06/24

26/05/24

27/05/24

02/06/24

05/06/24

27/05/24

28/04/24

24/05/24

24/04/24

25/02/24

20/03/24

29/05/24

29/05/24

29/05/24

05/06/24

14/05/24

19/05/24

22/05/24

05/06/24

14/02/24

22/03/24

14/05/24

16/01/24

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

GRAND-EST

GRAND-EST

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF

HDF

HDF

PDL

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF

CENTRE

HDF

HDF

HDF

HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

GRAND-EST

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

HDF

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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NOM Prénom
BOURDREL Edouard

GERBAUD Julien
LEBLANC Kevin
BEUCHER Guillaume
LAMBERT Ascelin
CHARTIER Julien
SANCHEZ-REAL Enrique
POTIER Maxime
MOISAN Charles
DEMAYA Hugo
LALOT Yorick
COULOMBAN Charles
BEAU Guillaume
CLAVEAU Dorian
DECKER Florent
GAYON Michel
THIEULIN Jean-Philippe
LARCHER Maxime
GAGNERET Xavier
GAULT Simon
LENOEL Guillaume
DIEULOT Antoine
MURAILLE Romain
FONTAINE Thibault
VIGNE Fabrice
BORCA Adrien
PLAISANT Martin
CAULE Philippe

FRISON Eliot

NOM Prénom
PRUNET Alexandre

Wild Card Club

ldx
1,3

1,4
15
16
16
16
16
18
18
19
19
19
2,1
2,1
2,2
2,2
2,4
2,5
2,7
2,9
3,4
3,5
3,7
3,9
4,4
4,5
4,6
3,4

3,2

ldx
1,3

Inscrit le
02/06/24

19/03/24

28/05/24

04/04/24

11/04/24

16/05/24

30/05/24

22/04/24

19/05/24

16/05/24

31/05/24

05/06/24

08/04/24

02/06/24

21/04/24

03/06/24

18/01/24

25/05/24

01/03/24

01/04/24

23/05/24

25/02/24

13/05/24

30/05/24

26/05/24

20/03/24

03/06/24

07/06/24

07/06/24

Inscrit le
20/06/24

Ligue
HDF

CENTRE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
AURA
HDF
PDL
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
HDF
HDF
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
CENTRE
AURA
HDF
HDF

CORSE

Ligue
HDF



